



K I C METALIKS LIMITED

"Sir R. N. M. House", 3B, Lal Bazar Street,
4th Floor, Room No. 2, Kolkata – 700 001
Phone : +91-33-4007 6552
Fax : +91-33-4001 9636

Dated : November 10, 2023

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
(Department of Corporate Services)
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Company scrip code # 513693

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

With reference to the above please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as published in Business Standard, (English, all Editions) and Arthik Lipi, (Bengali, Kolkata) on November 10, 2023.

Please acknowledge the same.

Thanking you,

For, KIC METALIKS LTD

Company Secretary

Encl: As above

CIN : L01409WB1986PLC041169

Factory: Village - Raturia. Anandpur. Durgapur - 713 215. Phone : +91 987 494 3345



PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : E-102/103 MIDC, Akalkot Road, Solapur, MH 413006
CIN: L24231PN1992PLC067126

Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023 [(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in Lakhs, except Earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2023	Half Year ended Sep. 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Revenue From Operations	25,445.85	51,722.89	28,368.89
2.	Profit / (Loss) Before Exceptional Item & Tax	1,058.43	1,931.25	1,650.70
3.	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	1,058.43	1,931.25	1,650.70
4.	Profit / (Loss) for the Period / Year	842.93	1,253.85	1,319.21
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after tax)	885.32	1,333.24	1,531.24
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of 10/- each)	9,498.58	9,498.58	9,498.58
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)			
	Basic :	0.89	1.32	1.38
	Diluted :	0.89	1.32	1.38

Notes:

- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Group and reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Holding Company at the meeting held on November 09, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ('SEBI') (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ('LODR')) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website - www.pclindia.in.
- These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.
- Key Standalone Financial information

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2023	Half Year ended Sep. 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sep. 30, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Revenue From Operations	17,239.98	34,329.14	16,016.77
	Profit Before Exceptional Item and Tax	2,289.64	4,773.65	1,592.32
	Profit Before Tax	2,289.64	4,773.65	1,592.32
	Profit for the period	1,986.11	3,949.50	1,205.85
2.	Total Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after tax)	1,988.45	3,954.06	1,214.66

Place : Pune

Date : November 09, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Ravindra R. Joshi
Whole-time Director & CFO



K I C METALIKS LIMITED

CIN: L01409WB1986PLC041169

Regd. Office : "Sir RNM House", 3B, Lal Bazar Street, 4th Floor,
Room No. 2, Kolkata - 700001; E-mail id : info@kicmetaliks.com

Tel. : 033-4007 6552; Fax: 033-4001 9636; Website : www.kicmetaliks.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total revenue from operations	19,882.34	22,952.60	20,143.47	42,834.94	32,839.69	74,927.09
2.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.89	192.55	754.11	307.44	1,643.57	3,031.74
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.89	192.55	754.11	307.44	1,643.57	3,031.74
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.06	162.46	487.96	265.52	919.24	1,854.64
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	102.08	161.16	488.29	263.24	920.54	1,846.76
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	709.92	709.92	709.92	709.92	709.92	709.92
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	17,070.42
8.	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)						
	I. Basic and Diluted	0.29	0.46	1.37	0.75	2.59	5.22

Notes:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 09, 2023. The same has also been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Company has only one reportable business segment i.e "Iron & Steel and allied products." Accordingly, separate segment information as per Ind AS 108 are not applicable.
- Figures of the previous quarter/year have been re-arranged, re-grouped and recasted to conform to current period classification, wherever necessary.
- The above results of the Company are available on the Company's website - www.kicmetaliks.com and also on BSE's website - www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board
For K I C Metaliks Limited

Sd/-
Radhey Shyam Jalan
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00578800

Date : November 09, 2023
Place: Kolkata



VIDLI RESTAURANTS LIMITED

CIN No: L55101MH2007PLC173446

Registered Office: Kamats Legacy, D-09, Eastern Business District, LBS Road, Bhandup West, Mumbai – 400078.

Tel No: 7400058768 Website: www.kamatsindia.com Email ID: cs@kamatsindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(₹ in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter ended			Half year to date figures for the period ended			Quarter ended			Half year to date figures for the period ended			Year ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income	385.83	477.70	457.98	863.53	858.61	1,758.01	616.02	712.85	637.56	1,328.87	1,207.81	2,607.56	
Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	28.42	45.65	35.94	74.07	67.36	100.72	54.52	84.07	49.19	138.59	93.18	223.66	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	28.42	45.65	35.94	74.07	67.36	100.72	54.52	84.07	49.19	138.59	93.18	223.66	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	20.86	33.83	23.86	54.69	44.32	75.83	40.17	62.26	33.60	102.43	63.10	167.45	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.97	32.31	23.86	54.28	44.32	69.74	37.34	56.53	32.11	93.87	60.16	148.06	
Paid up equity share capital (face value of equity share Rs 10/- each)	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	181.46	-	-	-	-	-	247.32	
a) EPS Basic (Rs.)	0.19	0.31	0.22	0.51	0.41	0.73	0.34	0.53	0.30	0.88	0.56	1.46	
b) EPS Diluted (Rs.)	0.17	0.31	0.22	0.42	0.41	0.73	0.30	0.53	0.30	0.74	0.56	1.46	

Note:

- The above standalone and consolidated results have been prepared in accordance with guidelines issued by Securities and Exchange Board of India ('SEBI') and the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website- www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.kamatsindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
VIDLI RESTAURANTS LIMITED

Sd/-
Dr. Vikram V. Kamat
Managing Director
DIN: 00556284

Place : Mumbai

Date : 09th November, 2023



Sonal Adhesives Limited

Regd Off:- Plot No.28/1A, Village Dheku, Takai Adoshi Road, Off. Khopoli Pen Road, Tal. Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410203 Maharashtra
Phone : 91 2192 262620, Email id: info@sonal.co.in, Website: www.sonal.co.in CIN: L02004MH1991PLC064045

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2762.37	2140.06	2165.72	4902.43	4118.89	8412.85
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	74.11	68.20	33.73	142.31	90.43	302.35
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	74.11	68.20	33.73	142.31	90.43	302.35
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	70.38	69.78	27.93	140.16	71.97	226.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]*	70.90	70.01	27.56	140.91	72.28	227.46
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	606.10	606.10	606.10	606.10	606.10	606.10
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	1.16	1.15	0.46	2.31	1.19	3.74
	(b) Diluted	1.16	1.15	0.46	2.31	1.19	3.74

* The Ind AS as prescribed in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 is applicable to the Company w.e.f. financial year 2017-18

Notes:

- The above Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th November, 2023.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- In the opinion of the Board of Directors, there is only one Major segment, therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments"
- The Ind AS compliant financial results, pertaining to the period September 30, 2023 have not been subject to limited review or audit. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
- As intimated by the company's Registrars, the investor's complaints pending as on 30 September 2023 and as on 30 June 2023 were Nil.
- Previous quarter's / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified and rearranged necessary to correspond with the quarter's / year's classification / disclosure.

For Sonal Adhesives Ltd
Sd/-
Sandeep Arora
Managing Director
DIN No: 00176939

Place: Khopoli

Date : 09th November, 2023



Abbott India Limited

CIN : L24239MH1944PLC007330

Regd Office : 3, Corporate Park, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai - 400 071

Tel No.: 022-5046 1000/2000/6797 8888 Fax No.: 022-5016 9400

Email Id : investorrelations.india@abbott.com Website : www.abbott.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2023

(₹ in Crores except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six months ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,549.65	1,413.01	3,084.65	2,743.74	5,502.88
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.42	355.39	805.91	630.58	1,273.82
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.42	355.39	805.91	630.58	1,273.82
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	312.94	265.52	603.18	471.16	949.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	313.84	266.26	604.99	472.62	953.03
6	Equity Share Capital	21.25	21.25	21.25	21.25	21.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	3,167.29
8	Earnings Per Share ₹ (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised except for the year ended March)					
	Basic :	147.27	124.95	283.85	221.72	446.78
	Diluted :	147.27	124.95	283.85	221.72	446.78

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.abbott.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Abbott India Limited

VIVEK V KAMATH
Managing Director
DIN : 06606777

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 9, 2023



CIN: L24100MH1984PLC033519

Regd. Off. : 37, First Floor, Kamala Bhavan II, S Nityanand Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.
Website: www.gufic.com • Email: corporaterelations@guficbio.com • Tel.: (91-22) 6726 1000 • Fax: 022 6726 1068

Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Rupees in Lakhs (except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from Operations	21,487.41	19,502.02	17,483.53	40,989.43				

